Overview
IMS5328 series is 28-port L3 Industrial managed switch that adopts the store-forward architecture,
fan-less and energy-saving design, with redundant, isolated power supplies AC85-265VAC or single
AC/DC power optional and can be mounted in 19-inch rack, supports ERPs ring network, to build high
availability, safe and reliable Industrial access/ring/convergence network. It can be widely used in smart
city, smart transportation and smart pipe gallery, Intelligent industry, and other industrial scenarios with
Ethernet access.
IMS5328-16T8C4S managed industrial switch provides 16*10/1001000Base-T + 8*Gigabit Combo +

TFTP TFTP Client
www.aoatech.com sales@aoatech.com A2.0 01/2023
Order Information
Default Accessories
Rack-mount Ears Screws Power Cords
Related Products
Model Description
IMS5328-16T8C4S
L3 Managed, 16*10/100/1000Base-T + 8*1G Combo
+ 4*10G/1GBase-X; 100-240VAC input
Model Description
SFP Module
SFP-M1285L-05I 1.25G MM 850nm LC 550m DDM, Industrial Grade
SFP-M1213L-02I 1.25G MM 1310nm LC 2km DDM, Industrial Grade
SFP-S1213L-20I 1.25G SM 1310nm LC 20km DDM, Industrial Grade
SFP-B1235L-20I 1.25G SM TX1310/RX1550nm LC 20km DDM, Industrial Grade
SFP-B1253L-20I 1.25G SM TX1550/RX1310nm LC 20km DDM, Industrial Grade
SFP-M1085L-03I 10G MM 850nm LC 300m DDM, Industrial Grade
SFP-S1013L-10I 10G SM 1310nm LC 10km DDM, Industrial Grade
SFP-B1023L-20I 10G SM TX1270/RX1330nm LC 20km DDM, Industrial Grade
SFP-B1032L-20I 10G SM TX1330/RX1270nm LC 20km DDM, Industrial Grade
Long distance 40/60/80/100/120km is available
www.aoatech.com sales@aoatech.com A2.0 01/2023
Structure diagram (mm)
For further information, please visit our website https://www.aoatech.com